
ITTF Cadet Boys Singles B

 363 KOPRIWA L

 107 RAHMOU A

 363 KOPRIWA L
6, 5, -11, 9

4, 8, 5

8, 9, 11

 084 SPOTTOG J

 019 JANSSENS M

 151 NYBERG J

 361 KIPPEL V

 042 MOREGARDH T

 029 HENIN V

 084 SPOTTOG J

 151 NYBERG J

 042 MOREGARDH T

3, 8, 8

-7, 7, 8, -13, 9

7, -11, 6, 11

-10, -6, 10, 8, 9

9, 7, 3

-11, 7, -8, 7, 5

7, 7, -7, -8, 10

7, -7, 8, 4

4, -8, 4, 9

 042 MOREGARDH T

 267 SAPHY A

 340 SINGEORZAN B

 029 HENIN V

8, -5, 10, 12

7, 14, 5

-8, 8, 4, -10, 5

 363 KOPRIWA L

 173 BARDET L

 107 RAHMOU A

 296 HOEL M

6, 5, 8

-7, 5, 7, 8

8, -5, 1, 6

 295 BRANDTZAEG E 

 084 SPOTTOG J

 019 JANSSENS M

 285 AGAMIAN E

 151 NYBERG J

 175 PICARD V

 293 MEINSETH M

 361 KIPPEL V

 151 NYBERG J

 151 NYBERG J

 042 MOREGARDH T

11, 3, 6

9, 7, 8

WO

6, -8, 7, 8

6, 6, 10

6, 7, 5

8, -5, 7, 7

5, -9, 9, 6

7, 7, 8

 333 AL-HADDAD Mohammed, QAT
 296 HOEL Mats, NOR
 042 MOREGARDH Truls, SWE
 106 ELHERAZY Belal, EGY
 335 AL-AJI Abdulrahman, QAT
 267 SAPHY Aurelien, LUX
 340 SINGEORZAN Bogdan, ROU
 294 SAUE Erik Berge, NOR

 029 HENIN Valentin, BLR

 152 KANTONISTOV Mikhail, FIN
 173 BARDET Lilian, FRA
 107 RAHMOU Abdelrahman, EGY
 413 ANDERSSON Patrik, SWE

 295 BRANDTZAEG Edvard Stokke, NOR

 084 SPOTTOG Jeppe, DEN
 111 ELBORHAMY Ahmed, EGY
 019 JANSSENS Matthias, BEL
 110 DENDAN Abelrahman, EGY
 328 ECHEVARRIA Sebastian, PUR
 285 AGAMIAN Erik, NED
 266 REISDORF Adrien, LUX
 151 NYBERG Jan, FIN
 289 JAGER Collin, NED
 175 PICARD Vincent, FRA
 108 ELNAGHI Sherif, EGY
 293 MEINSETH Mats, NOR

 361 KIPPEL Viggo, SWE
 363 KOPRIWA Lukas, SWE

Swedish Junior & Cadet Open
Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.


